Remains ID

Date

9/26/1997

12/9/2004

4/21/2008

12/18/2001

12/1/2000

2/17/2016

10/5/1999

11/13/2000

5/24/2004

5/4/2009

2/6/1997

10/24/1985

6/13/1997

11/4/1985

2/15/2001

Name

ALLEY, JAMES HAROLD

ARD, RANDOLPH
JEFFERSON

BISZ, RALPH CAMPION

BROWN, GEORGE R

COMER, HOWARD
BRISBANE

CROSBY, FREDERICK
PETER

DEANE, WILLIAM
LAWRENCE

DEITSCH, CHARLES
EDWARD

DUNLOP, THOMAS
EARL

EDGAR, ROBERT JOHN

EMRICH, ROGER GENE

FINNEY, ARTHUR
THOMAS

FLANIGAN, JOHN
NORLEE

FORD, RANDOLPH
WRIGHT

GANOE, BERMAN
JUNIOR

Rank/Rate

Sgt

Ccwo

02

SGM

Cwo

LCDR

LTC

Cw4

CDR

Capt

03

Col

03

04

SSG

Military Service

AIR FORCE

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

ARMY

NAVY

AIR FORCE

NAVY

AIR FORCE

MARINE CORPS

NAVY

ARMY

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Vietham (PMSEA)

Report for FLORIDA

(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Service

Number

NONE

901000550

698786

RA1447489
5

3161848

509126

02306286

2215407

571891

003153622

668181

000041887

081506

564662

RA1289587
5

Unit

VA 163

VFP 63 USS BON HOMME
RICHARD C

VF 161

VMFA 542 MAG 11 1IMAW

VA 86

Date of Loss

4/6/1972

3/711971

8/4/1967

3/28/1968

11/24/1969

6/1/1965

1/8/1973

10/20/1968

4/6/1972

2/5/1968

11/17/1967

8/1/1966

8/19/1969

6/11/1968

1/16/1974

Conflict Era Status

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

ACCOUNTED FOR -
PREVIOUSLY MISSING,
KILLED or CAPTIVE

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

Country of

Return

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

CAMBODIA

Country of
Casualty

South
Vietnam

Laos

North
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

Vietnam

South
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

Laos

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

ndividuals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000pHL2yEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000vsbNZEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000fSTaEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000gQS55EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sjb3PEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000MgKOEAQO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sPLWpEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000uarOWEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000vjG2cEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tTBILEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000vjFzTEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sFDg8EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000utYi2EAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rNOFUEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rhE27EAE



Remains ID

Date

11/24/1999

10/10/1975

6/20/2016

6/6/2017

10/24/1985

10/12/1994

11/22/2004

3/10/2000

9/11/1998

9/14/2004

2/17/1989

9/1/1995

2/12/1996

2/28/2018

9/11/1978

6/12/1974

6/16/2017

9/11/1978

Name

HACKETT, JAMES
EDWARD

HARRIS, HENRY ALLAN

HART, THOMAS
TRAMMELL

HESTLE, ROOSEVELT

LE CORNEC, JOHN
GILBERT

MERCER, JACOB
EDWARD

MILLER, MALCOLM
THOMAS

OSBORNE, EDWIN
NELMS

PARKER, WOODROW
WILSON

PHILLIPS, DAVID
JOSEPH

PUTNAM, CHARLES
LANCASTER

ROWLEY, CHARLES
STODDARD

SANDNER, ROBERT
LouIs

STEWART, PETER
JOSEPH

THOMAS, ROBERT
JAMES

UNGER, DON LEE

WHITE, JAMES BLAIR

WILKINSON, DENNIS
EDWARD

Rank/Rate

SP4

Lt Col

Col

SMSgt

HM3

Lt Col

Maj

Capt

05

Col

Capt

Col

Capt

Capt

Maj

Capt

Military Service

ARMY

CIVILIAN

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

CIVILIAN

AIR FORCE

NAVY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

NAVY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

Service

Number

NONE

NONE

24653950

42987

19520236

014651099

7719718

000054560

003176048

003059113

506415

000026230

003101471

40203

NONE

003178591

000078981

003209504

Unit

388 TFW DET 1

RVAH 13

8 TFW

357 TFS 355 TFW

Date of Loss

6/11/1972

12/21/1972

7/6/1966

10/5/1975

6/18/1972

5/10/1967

12/29/1967

4/24/1968

7/3/1966

3/9/1967

6/7/1966

3/15/1966

5/3/1972

11/24/1969

5/10/1972

Conflict Era Status

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

Country of

Return

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

CAMBODIA

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

Country of
Casualty

South
Vietnam

Laos

North
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

Laos

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000gaMmaEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000v2unKEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000KZ55EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000g5sKVEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000w 1LIMEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sjb48EAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tokgNEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000uaqyGEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000v2ulOEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tTBA7EAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000uaqvgEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000BTcIEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000utYkwEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000paASNEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000BTSREA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000qQS47EAG






